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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 42789.00 26465.00 61.85 1620.00 1300.00 80.25 19023.27 15570.92 81.85

61.85( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0080.25 81.85

Western 84576.00 60780.00 71.86 1840.00 980.00 53.26 7392.00 6043.00 81.75

71.86( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0053.26 81.75

Southern 40912.50 27182.50 66.44 3320.00 2100.00 63.25 11694.50 9895.10 84.61

66.44( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0063.25 84.61

Eastern 34255.00 25780.00 75.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 4886.70 83.36

75.26( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 83.36

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1427.00 1172.00 82.13

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 82.13
All India 203,282.50 140,957.50 69.34 6,780.00 4,380.00 45,399.2264.60 82.7537,567.72

69.34( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0064.60 82.75
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